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 Inmate No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

Open Container Of Alcohol 
Dui / Drugs / Less Safe 
Driving With Suspended / Revoked License 
Possession Of A Schedule Iv Controlled S Ubstance

Probation Violation--State O/C Shoplifting

TICKET
TICKET
TICKET
WARRANTLES

96076

9580

9006681

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

HURST, Trace Kameron

BAGGETT, Rhonda Rae

10/29/2020

10/28/2020

1

1

CURRENT

0136

1643

10/28/2020

10/28/2020

2039

1542

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

2Current total for date range
6History and Current total for date range

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

STATE

Block/Hall  Cell  Bed  

H

H

1

I

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO17 - J. WILKS

SO46 - W. FLOOD
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 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

Probation Violation- Superior O/C: Poss Meth; Poss With Int Dist Meth

Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Poss Meth, Poss We
Vgcsa - Poss. Of Meth 
Vgcsa - Poss. Of Meth With Intent To Distribute

Fugitive From Justice 

Probation Violation/Superior O/C:Stim Cntrf

96162

95914
WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES

96164

96131

7315

8417

9001118

9001388

ALFORD, Alona Danielle

FISHER, Hunter Ashton

BRYSON, Mark Anthony

CARTER, James Hardy

10/28/2020

08/17/2020

10/27/2020

10/22/2020

1535

2147

1224

1129

10/28/2020

10/28/2020

10/28/2020

10/28/2020

1607

0931

1502

1624

3

3

3

3

HISTORY

10/28/2020

08/17/2020

10/27/2020

10/22/2020

1535

1700

1206

1130

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

4History total for date range
6History and Current total for date range

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR

 Inmate No.

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO01 - M. SCHRADER

208 - D. BLACKMON

SO04 - R. FARMER

SO40 - J. DALTON


