Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

October 28, 2020

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Page 1 of 2

Report run on: October 29, 2020 9:09 AM

CURRENT

Inmate No.	Name	Block/Hall	I Cell	Bed	Book	Booking		Release		
					Date	Time	Date	Time	Status	
9580	HURST, Trace Kameron	Н	1		10/29/2020	0136			1	
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	e 10/2	28/2020	2039		
Arresting Offi	cer SO17 - J. WILKS									
Warrant No.	Charge						Co	urt		
TICKET	Open Container Of Alco	hol								
TICKET	Dui / Drugs / Less Safe					SUPERIOR				
TICKET	Driving With Suspended	/ Revoked Lid	cense							
WARRANTLI	ES Possession Of A Sched	ule Iv Controlle	ed S U	bstance			SU	PERIOR		
9006681	BAGGETT, Rhonda Rae	Н	I		10/28/2020	1643			1	
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	e 10/2	28/2020	1542		
Arresting Offi	cer SO46 - W. FLOOD									
Warrant No.	Charge	rge Court					urt			
96076	Probation ViolationState O/C Shoplifting				STATE					
					Current total for date	range			2	
			ŀ	listory and	and Current total for date range				6	

Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

October 28, 2020

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Report run on: October 29, 2020 9:09 AM

Page 2 of 2

	•	HISTORY			Dala		_	
			Booking		Release			
Inmate No.	Name		Date	Time	Date	Time	Status	
7315	ALFORD, Alona Danielle		10/28/2020	1535	10/28/2020	1607	3	
Housed for			Arrest Date/Time		10/28/2020	1535		
Arresting Offi	cer SO01 - M. SCHRADER							
Warrant No	Charge				Cou	rt		
96162	Probation Violation- Superior O/C: Poss Meth; Poss	With Int Dist Meth	l		SUP	ERIOR		
8417	FISHER, Hunter Ashton		08/17/2020	2147	10/28/2020	0931	3	
Housed for			Arrest Date/	Гime	08/17/2020	1700		
Arresting Offi	cer 208 - D. BLACKMON							
Warrant No. Charge					Cou	rt		
95914	Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Poss Meth, Poss			Ve SUPERIOR				
WARRANTLES Vgcsa - Poss. Of Meth			SUPERIOR					
WARRANTL	WARRANTLES Vgcsa - Poss. Of Meth With Intent To Distribute			SUPERIOR				
9001118	BRYSON, Mark Anthony		10/27/2020	1224	10/28/2020	1502	3	
Housed for			Arrest Date/1	Time	10/27/2020	1206		
Arresting Offi	cer SO04 - R. FARMER							
Warrant No	Charge				Cou	rt		
96164	Fugitive From Justice				SUP	ERIOR		
9001388	CARTER, James Hardy		10/22/2020	1129	10/28/2020	1624	3	
Housed for			Arrest Date/	Гime	10/22/2020	1130		
Arresting Offi	cer SO40 - J. DALTON							
Warrant No	Charge				Cou	rt		
96131	Probation Violation/Superior O/C:Stim Cntrf		SUPERIOR			ERIOR		
		н	listory tota	l for da	ate range		4	
		History and C	urrent tota	l for da	- to rango		6	